
MONDAY, MARCH 18, 2013, 1:00 PM   
AT THE SUBLETTE COUNTY LIBRARY, 155 S. TYLER • PINEDALE, WYOMING

EVERETTE LEWIS FLASTED  
ESTATE EQUIPMENT AUCTION

 

M
A

Broker participation welcome.

For more information contact 
McNamee Land & Auction (307) 467-5523

www.mcnameeauction.com

TUESDAY, MAY 24, 2016 @ 9:00 A.M.   
LOCATION: 

At The Flasted Ranch, Alzada, MT
Directions: From Alzada, MT travel east on Hwy. 212 for 3.1 miles to mile marker 20. Turn north and travel 1.8 miles to the ranch. WATCH FOR SIGNS

TRACTORS, HAY EQUIPMENT, TILLAGE EQUIPMENT, DIRT MOVERS: 1997 JD 7400 4WD Tractor w/JD 740 Loader, Grapple, Dual Remotes, 
Powerquad Trans, RH Rev, Rear Wheel Wts, 6,657 Hrs, Rear Wheel Wts, Very Good Rubber, PIN RW7400H008024 • 2007 Mod. T6050 Elite NH Tractor, 16 Sp 
Auto Shift Trans, LH Rev, w/840TL Loader w/Grap ple, Dual Remotes, Excellent Rubber, 2304 Hrs. Very Nice PIN Z7BD01654 • JD 1020 Gas Tractor 3pt PTO  
w/Remote • JD Mod. 40T Tricycle Front Tractor SNp 67142 • 1994 NH 2450 Swather, 16' Head, 973 Hrs Very Nice • NH Mod BR780A Round Baler w/X-Sweep, 
Lace Belt, SN 45NO11362 Great Shape • Hesston Mod 3982, 12 Wheel V Rake • 13' Case IH Cultipacker, Nice • Case IH. 12' Offset Disc Mod 770DH • 11' Int  
3 Pt. Springtooth Chisle w/Farm King Harrow Attach • 3 Pt 4 Bottom Plow • 8' Disc • 3pt 6' 2 Way Box Blade • 3 Pt Back Blade • 12' JD Tandem Disk 

PICKUPS, GRAIN TRUCK, TRAILERS AND 4-WHEELERS: 2001 Chevy Silverado 2500HD, 4x4, Auto Trans, Vortec 8100 Eng, AM/FM Cass, Bedliner, 
Trailer Brake Control • 2006 Ford F250 Super Duty, 4x4 V10, Auto, VIN 1FTSW21Y06EA81567 • 1983 Chevy Scottsdale 30, V8, 4SP Man. Trans, 4x4,  
130,953 Mi. VIN 1GCHK34W2DJ135557 • 1980 Chevy C70 2 Ton Truck, V8, 4 SP Trans w/2 SP Rear End, 16' Box w/Stock Racks & Hoist. Really Nice 36k mi. • 
1992 Buick Roadmaster Car VIN 1G4BT5378NR470118, 103, 515 Mi • 1989 Hillsboro 7x18 Stock Trailer w/Center Gate • 2007 Polaris Sportsman 450, On Demand 
AWD 4 Wheeler  

CAKE BIN, FEEDERS, LIVESTOCK EQUIPMENT, TACK, HARNESS: Cow Country 25 Ton Overhead Cake Bin • Small Gravity Cake Feeder • Powder 
River Calf Table • Numeous Wooden Sheep Panels • Wooden Lambing Jugs • Multiple 10' & 12' Panels • A Variety of Livestock Equipment and Vet Supplies  
• 3 Heavy Duty Round Bale Feeders • 2 3 Pt Hyd Round Bale Unrollers • Misc Tack and Harness Sets & Pieces • 9 Saddles of Various Makes and Sizes (14"-15" 
Makers Like Circle Y, JM Saddlery, and Longhorn) 1974 NRCA Champ Breakaway Saddle • 1995 Firestone Hay Wagon • Set Of # Brands

SHOP EQUIPMENT, WATER PUMPS & SPRAYER, MOWER AND POST HOLE DIGGER: New Titan Self Contained Gas Powered Trash Pump • New 
Titan Ind Tac-2T Gas Powered Air Comp • New Atlantic Gas Power 2200 PSI Pressure Washer • Pipe Wrenches, Socket Sets, Wrench Sets • Punches, Chissles 
Hammers And Other Hand Tools too Numerous to Mention • Chain Boomers • Chains • Misc Power Tools • 200 Gal Sprayer on Skid w/Hose Reel, Boomless 
Nozzles, Honda GX160 5.5 HP Elec Start Eng • Ford Series 903 3 Pt Post Hole Digger • 25 Gal Saddle Mount 4 Wheeler Sprayer 

RUNNING GEARS & MISCELANEOUS: 2 Steel Post Pounders • Fence Stretchers • Asst Shovels, Scoop Shovels, Spades • Handyman Jacks • 2 Window Mt Air 
Conditioners • 4 Running Gears w/Hay Rack • Chest Freezer • Numerous 300 & 500 Gal Fuel Tanks • Toro 21" Self Propelled Mower • Stihl 034 Chainsaw • Alum 
4 Wheeler Ramps • Some Furniture. 

AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Since Everette’s passing in 2012 most of this equipment has very little, if any use. Everette bought good quality equipment and kept the 
majority of it in a shed while not in use. We expect to find many more items prior to sale day so plan to be on time and spend the day with us. All items will sell  
“As-Is” with no warranty expressed or implied.

TERMS: Cash or good check with current photo Drivers License. All applicable sales taxes will apply. There will be a loader on the premises through Wednesday, 
May 25, 2016. All items must be removed by Wednesday, May 25, 2016 unless special arrangements are made. Buyers must show a paid receipt prior to removing 
items from premises. All equipment must be paid for day of sale. All sales are final. Announcements made sale day take precedence over all others, printed or implied. 
FIRST TIME BUYERS WISHING TO WRITE A PERSONAL CHECK IN EXCESS OF $500.00 WILL NEED BANK LETTER OF CREDIT.

LUNCH WILL BE SERVED.


